

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1113/2010

SUKHJIT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

WITH
Crl. A. No. 1117/2010
(With Office Report)

Date : 16/07/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Amita Gupta, AOR (N.P.)

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Jayant K. Sud, AAG
Ms. Jasleen Chahal, Asst. AG
Mr. Ajay P. Tushir, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. S. C. Patel, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears on behalf of the appellant in Criminal Appeal No.

1113/2010 though counsel for the State of Punjab is present.

In view of the same, not taken up today.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2015.07.16
16:57:13 IST
Reason:

(R.NATARAJAN)
Court Master

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
Court Master